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(C[A[R|F|AY{ Vehicle History Report

20.10.2023

ASTON MARTIN V8 Vantage

Located in:United States
Vehicle reference:

SCFBB03B86GC01858 IMPORT Imported vehicle
-z P

Get American report!

Model year:2006
Body type: Coupe

Gearbox type: Manual
Drive: Rear o Number of odometer

Fuel type: Petrol LCLLEE  readings: 17
Engine size: 5340 cm3

Total number of records:
18

Quick Check

Damage
No damage reported to CARFAX

Q No issues reported

Stolen

Q No issues reported
Not reported stolen

Identity check

No issues reported
Not reported scrapped O P

This history is based on data reported to us and available upon request. Gaps and errors cannot be excluded. Use CARFAX in combination with a

test drive and inspection by experts. We process personal data only in accordance with applicable regulations. Conclusions on owners are not
possible at any time.

Damage Overview

No damage reported 0
There has been no damage reported for this vehicle
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Mileage Check

Date Mileage
03.04.2007 5.697 km
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No issues indicated

The reported odometer readings have a logical progression. There are no indications of manipulation.
Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee this, so we always recommend critically questioning the odometer
readings, e.g. on signs of wear, the number of oil changes, or the average kilometers driven per year.

History information

Date Mileage Event

02.06.2006 54 mile Odometer reading reported
87 km

18.07.2006 841 mile Odometer reading reported
1.353 km
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Date

14.09.2006

26.11.2006

03.04.2007

25.07.2007

18.09.2007

30.10.2007

13.12.2007

30.04.2008

23.10.2008

24.11.2008

22.01.2009

06.03.2009
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Mileage

1.542 mile
2.482 km

2.072 mile
3.335km

3.540 mile
5.697 km

5.324 mile
8.568 km

6.069 mile
9.767 km

6.799 mile
10.942 km

8.018 mile
12.904 km

9.682 mile
15.582 km

11.307 mile
18.197 km

11.653 mile
18.754 km

11.934 mile
19.206 km

12.331 mile
19.845 km

Event

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported
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Date

05.08.2009

28.12.2009

05.03.2010

30.06.2010
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Mileage

12.994 mile
20.912 km

13.982 mile
22.502 km

14.348 mile
23.091 km

Event

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Odometer reading reported

Imported from United States to Belgium

Based on data reviewed from 22 countries in Europe and North America

Fuel type
Weight

Curb weight

Dimensions

Wheelbase

Other information

Number of doors

CARFAX Glossary

Technical details

Environment and consumption

Petrol

1.570 kg

2.601 mm
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American history
Detailed Vehicle History Report for vehicles from the USA and Canada has been enclosed. Follow the link to open it. Note that this report is
available only in English.

Imported vehicle
A vehicle that has been imported from another country

Model year
This term is defined by the manufacturer but it is typically the year the vehicle is built. If the model year does not appear on the CARFAX report, it
is because the manufacturer did not include this information in the VIN. Model year can normally be determined by the vehicle age.

Number of odometer readings
The periodic mileage as reported to CARFAX. A greater number of odometer readings increases the likelihood of correct mileage.

Number of records
A CARFAX record refers to a specific incidence and date in the history of the vehicle. Please note that the history of younger vehicles tends to
have fewer entries. CARFAX continuously works on getting more data sources and historical information in order to enrich the report

Quick Check

A snapshot of the information CARFAX has abstracted from our extensive database to determine whether a vehicle has been reported stolen,
reported scrapped, publicly imported or ever used for non-personal purposes. This summary is based upon all the information supplied to
CARFAX from various sources. Additional information about this vehicle, including these potential problems, may exist and may not have been
reported to CARFAX.

Vehicle reference
User-provided value to identify the vehicle during the CARFAX Vehicle History Report retrieval process and to confirm vehicle identity on the
report itself.
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