



# **ASTON MARTIN V8 Vantage**

Located in: United States

Vehicle reference:

#### SCFBB03B86GC01858

Model year: 2006 Body type: Coupe Gearbox type: Manual Drive: Rear Fuel type: Petrol

Engine size: 5340 cm3



Get American report!



Imported vehicle



Number of odometer readings: 17



Total number of records: 18



# Quick Check Damage No damage reported to CARFAX ✓ No issues reported Stolen Not reported stolen ✓ No issues reported Identity check Not reported scrapped ✓ No issues reported

This history is based on data reported to us and available upon request. Gaps and errors cannot be excluded. Use CARFAX in combination with a test drive and inspection by experts. We process personal data only in accordance with applicable regulations. Conclusions on owners are not possible at any time.

# No damage reported There has been no damage reported for this vehicle



### No issues indicated

The reported odometer readings have a logical progression. There are no indications of manipulation. Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee this, so we always recommend critically questioning the odometer readings, e.g. on signs of wear, the number of oil changes, or the average kilometers driven per year.

History information				
Date	Mileage	Event		
02.06.2006	54 mile 87 km	Odometer reading reported		
18.07.2006	841 mile 1.353 km	Odometer reading reported		

Date	Mileage	Event
14.09.2006	1.542 mile 2.482 km	Odometer reading reported
26.11.2006	2.072 mile 3.335 km	Odometer reading reported
03.04.2007	3.540 mile 5.697 km	Odometer reading reported
25.07.2007	5.324 mile 8.568 km	Odometer reading reported
18.09.2007	6.069 mile 9.767 km	Odometer reading reported
30.10.2007	6.799 mile 10.942 km	Odometer reading reported
13.12.2007	8.018 mile 12.904 km	Odometer reading reported
30.04.2008	9.682 mile 15.582 km	Odometer reading reported
23.10.2008	11.307 mile 18.197 km	Odometer reading reported
24.11.2008	11.653 mile 18.754 km	Odometer reading reported
22.01.2009	11.934 mile 19.206 km	Odometer reading reported
06.03.2009	12.331 mile 19.845 km	Odometer reading reported

Date	Mileage	Event	
05.08.2009	12.994 mile 20.912 km	Odometer reading reported	
28.12.2009	13.982 mile 22.502 km	Odometer reading reported	
05.03.2010	14.348 mile 23.091 km	Odometer reading reported	
30.06.2010		Imported from United States to Belgium	
Based on data reviewed from 22 countries in Europe and North America			

Technical details				
Environment and consumption				
Fuel type	Petrol			
Weight				
Curb weight	1.570 kg			
Dimensions				
Wheelbase	2.601 mm			
Other information				
Number of doors	2			

## **CARFAX Glossary**

#### American history

Detailed Vehicle History Report for vehicles from the USA and Canada has been enclosed. Follow the link to open it. Note that this report is available only in English.

#### Imported vehicle

A vehicle that has been imported from another country

#### Model year

This term is defined by the manufacturer but it is typically the year the vehicle is built. If the model year does not appear on the CARFAX report, it is because the manufacturer did not include this information in the VIN. Model year can normally be determined by the vehicle age.

#### Number of odometer readings

The periodic mileage as reported to CARFAX. A greater number of odometer readings increases the likelihood of correct mileage.

#### Number of records

A CARFAX record refers to a specific incidence and date in the history of the vehicle. Please note that the history of younger vehicles tends to have fewer entries. CARFAX continuously works on getting more data sources and historical information in order to enrich the report

#### **Quick Check**

A snapshot of the information CARFAX has abstracted from our extensive database to determine whether a vehicle has been reported stolen, reported scrapped, publicly imported or ever used for non-personal purposes. This summary is based upon all the information supplied to CARFAX from various sources. Additional information about this vehicle, including these potential problems, may exist and may not have been reported to CARFAX.

#### Vehicle reference

User-provided value to identify the vehicle during the CARFAX Vehicle History Report retrieval process and to confirm vehicle identity on the report itself.